
Tee Time NAME SURNAME POSITION H/C PTS SUBTOTAL T NAME SURNAME POSITION H/C PTS SUBTOTAL

Harris Rob President 27 36 36 Tsuyoshi Kawano 21 35 35

Michael Kent Captain 11 36 72 Yuji Ito Vice Captain 21 36 71

Geoff Maynard Vice Captain 13 33 105 Ryo Ichikawa 10 28 99

Oliver Cunliffe Committee 18 36 141 Koji Yamada 16 30 129

Andrew Preston Vice President 18 33 174 Toshi Furuhashi Captain 15 40 169

Colin Hockley Secretary 23 32 206 Yoshi Yamano 31 33 202

Anna Puchalski 20 24 230 Kayoko Greenwood 21 19 221

Kate Caridakis 9 38 268 Toshiko Ito 24 35 256

Colin Burge 27 33 301 Hisashi Matsumoto 11 38 294

Clayton Ford Committee 14 32 333 Hiro Shimada Committee 21 30 324

Andrew Rumbelow Pennant Captain 10 26 359 Yasuyuki Hagiwara 23 25 349

Tim Noonan Pennant Captain 9 27 386 Masahiko Ando 28 44 393
386 393

SGC JGA

H/C PTS H/C PTS

10 38 28 44
Andrew Rumbelow Holes Hisashi Matsumoto Holes

9th 9th

NOTES OVERALL RECORDS SINCE 1972 IS: SGC 31 WINS, JGA 20 WINS 

SGC PROVIDE JGA BEST SCORE AND NEAREST TO PIN PRIZES FOR JGA
JGA PROVIDES SGC BEST SCORE AND NEAREST TO PIN PRIZES FOR SGC

NEAREST 
TO PIN

NEAREST 
TO PIN

Best ScoreBest Score
Kate Caridakis Masahiko Ando

2024 Southern Cross Cup Scoresheet (Aggregate Stableford Competition)
Saturday, 23 November 2024 Tee Times

Sandringham Golf Club JGA

8:36

Total Points

8:44

8:52

9:00

Player Name Player Name

9:08

9:16

Total Points


